FAMILY DOLLAR STORES, INC.

Potential Contractor Time and Material Rate Sheet

Business Name:

Mailing Address:

LABOR RATES
*Regular Hourly Rates: Mechanic $ Helper $ Other $
**Qvertime Rates: Mechanic $ Helper $ Other $

. Only 1 man on a Family Dollar job unless approved prior to start of the job.
. Overtime: Overhead, health, welfare, pensions, etc. applies to straight time & should not be redundant in the overtime rate.

MATERIAL RATES
Parts costing you$ 0 -$ 50.00 will be billed out at your cost + %
Parts costing you $ 51.00 - $100.00 will be billed out at your cost + %
Parts costing you $101.00 - $200.00 will be billed out at your cost + %

Parts costing you $200.00 would fall into jobs that are generally quoted.

OTHER CHARGES
Note if there are any trip, travel or mileage charges and how they are computed:
Note if the Mechanics time starts at the door or if paid drive time:

Note any other charges:

Vendor Authorized Signature: Date:_ / /

Printed name and
title:

For Family Dollar Stores, Inc. Use Only

Denied: Approved: Approved with stipulations:

Special Notes:

Signature: Date: / /

Counter Signature: Date: / /




